
GENERAL INFORMATION 

00–00–4

Body Dimensions (Straight-line Dimensions)
• Straight-line dimensions are the actual dimensions between two standard points.
• When there are no specific indications, the standard points and dimensions are symmetrical in regard to the 

center of the vehicle.
Example

Symbols of Body Dimensions
• The following 8 symbols are used to indicate the standard points.

End Of Sie

ROOM STRAIGHT-LINE DIMENSIONS (2)

Shows vehicle section Shows dimension location Shows outline drawing

C

D

A

G

Shows point 
symbol

Shows point indication
Without apostrophe:RH
With apostrophe:LHShows details of the standard 

point location
Shows position and shape of the points

Shows dimension No indication are shown within the
outline drawing.
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Measured
location

Dimensions  mm {in}

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1,184 {46.61}
1,064 {41.89}

919 {36.18}
690 {27.17}

1,185 {46.65}
901 {35,47}
607 {23.90}

Measured
location Dimensions  mm {in}

8
9
10
11

B-B'
C-C'
D-D'

1,667 {65.63}
1,672 {65.83}
1,037 {40.83}
1,290 {50.79}
1,208 {47.56}

1,463 {57.60}
1,642 {64.65}
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SYMBOL MEANING SYMBOL MEANING

Center of circular hole

Center elliptical hole

Notch

Panel seam, bead, etc.

Bolt tip(arrow only)

Center of rectangular-shaped hole

MZZ2010B005
































